Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S4254802

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

_VIN NO.:

MODEL: =
SERIAL NO::-

COACHMEN CATALINA SHIP TO

CAKO008600
5ZT2CADC7SK008600

BCAT154RBX A'DDRESS:‘:T_" '

CATB747-15

CAT10214-1

CAT2428-5

950

RVIA
DPU

GENERAL ELECTRIC APPLIANCE AND KITCHEN
PACKAGE

STAINLESS 12V 10 CU FT REFER (184S ONLY),
STAINLESS MICROWAVE, STAINLESS 2-BURNER
GAS RANGE WITH METAL BACK-LIT KNOBS, 13,500
BTU GE HIGH EFFICIENCY A/C WITH HEAT PUMP,
6 GALLON GE GAS/ELECTRIC WATER HEATER,
DEEP BASIN FARM STYLE SINK, (2) USB AND (2)
110 OUTLETS (RETAIL VALUE $1,890.00)

PREMIUM JBL AUDIO PACKAGE

JBL AURA HEAD UNIT, MULTIZONAL JBL PREMIUM
INTERIOR SPEAKER, MULTIZONAL JBL PREMIUM
EXTERIOR SPEAKER (RETAIL VALUE $250.00)

AMBIENCE PACKAGE

POWER AWNING W/ MULTICOLOR CUSTOMIZABLE
LED STRIP AND REMOTE, 4,000 LUMEN INTERIOR
TOUCH LIGHTING (RETAIL VALUE $599.00)

SAFERIDE RV MOTOR CLUB (ROADSIDE
ASSISTANCE)

RVIA
DEALER PICKUP

RON HOOVER CO - DONNA

655 RON HOOVER DRIVE
DONNA, TX 78537

USA

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

~ Base Price

Optlons

puanestod Retall 5=

$0.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC, RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



