## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4254802

	Vehic	le Description		46
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	COACHMEN CATALINA BCAT154RBX CAK008600 5ZT2CADC7SK008600	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	RON HOOVER CO - DONNA 655 RON HOOVER DRIVE DONNA, TX 78537 USA	
CAT6747-15	GENERAL ELECTRIC APPLIANCE PACKAGE STAINLESS 12V 10 CU FT REFER STAINLESS MICROWAVE, STAINL GAS RANGE WITH METAL BACK-I BTU GE HIGH EFFICIENCY A/C W 6 GALLON GE GAS/ELECTRIC WA DEEP BASIN FARM STYLE SINK, ( 110 OUTLETS (RETAIL VALUE \$2)	(184S ONLY), LESS 2-BURNER LIT KNOBS, 13,500 VITH HEAT PUMP, NTER HEATER, (2) USB AND (2)	1.00	\$0.00
CAT10214-1	PREMIUM JBL AUDIO PACKAGE JBL AURA HEAD UNIT, MULTIZONAL JBL PREMIUM INTERIOR SPEAKER, MULTIZONAL JBL PREMIUM EXTERIOR SPEAKER (RETAIL VALUE \$250.00)		1.00	\$0.00
CAT2428-5	AMBIENCE PACKAGE POWER AWNING W/ MULTICOLOR CUSTOMIZABLE LED STRIP AND REMOTE, 4,000 LUMEN INTERIOR TOUCH LIGHTING (RETAIL VALUE \$599.00)		1.00	\$0.00
950	SAFERIDE RV MOTOR CLUB (RO. ASSISTANCE)	ADSIDE	1.00	\$0.00
RVIA	RVIA		1.00	\$0.00
DPU	DEALER PICKUP		1.00	\$0.00

Base Price	Options		Suggested Retail
	子字本語:由此語音的社会學的計畫的語	C. Lini Kaza	Man to a Single Control of the Contr

\$0.00

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD